
FIS Continental Cup Nordic Combined
6th Continental Cup Competition

Klingenthal (GER)

LARGE HILL INDIVIDUAL GUNDERSEN 10KM

RESULTS TRIAL ROUND

 SUN 17 JAN 2021

START: 09:30

END: 10:04

Jury/Competition Management

Coordinator Neumayer Michael, FIS

TD Hirsch Torben, GER

TD Assistant Boose Hannes, GER

Chief of Competition Looss Matthias, GER

Judges

Parma Jiri, CZEA

Langer Andreas, GERB

Hünefeld Mirko, GERC

Beyer Olaf, GERD

Lorenz Michael, GERE

Hill Data

K-Point 125 m

Hill Size 140 m

Meter Value 1.8 Points/m

Gate factor 7.67 Points/m

Wind factor (head/tail) 10.80/13.07 Points/m

Bib

Name

BirthdateClub

Nation Speed Dist

Rank Rank

Gate

Points

m/s

Points

Points

Rank

ANDERSEN Jan

Sc Koenigsbronn

GER

30 MAY 2002
1

119.092.9

6. 23.

25

 0.1

49.3

23.

-0.01

MACH Simon

Tsv Buchenberg

GER

20 OCT 2002
2

112.092.3

30. 39.

25

-0.3

36.3

40.

 0.03

SOMMERFELDT Tristan

Wsc Erzgebirge oberwiesenthal

GER

16 DEC 2004
3

117.092.8

10. 27.

25

-0.2

45.4

29.

 0.02

VRBEK Uros

Ssk Smartno na pohorju

SLO

01 APR 2003
4

119.592.2

36. 22.

25

-0.5

49.6

21.

 0.05

GOUY Nils

Autrans

FRA

10 JUL 2001
5

106.091.8

52. 49.

25

-0.1

25.7

48.

 0.01

MUELLER Pascal

Einsiedeln

SUI

17 JUL 2001
6

117.092.2

36. 27.

25

 1.0

46.6

26.

-0.08

PASICHNYK Viktor

Kremenets Ski School

UKR

02 DEC 1992
7

118.092.4

26. 24.

25

 2.2

49.6

21.

-0.17

KAGU Markus

Nomme Ski club

EST

25 NOV 2002
8

90.591.7

53. 55.

25

 0.9

0.0

55.

-0.07

SZCZECHOWICZ Andrzej

Ts Wisla zakopane

POL

14 SEP 2000
9

109.092.0

47. 44.

25

-1.0

30.2

46.

 0.09

HLADNIK Matic

Nsk Trzic

SLO

14 FEB 2003
10

110.592.5

22. 42.

25

 2.1

36.0

41.

-0.16

ALTER Markkus

Pohjakotkas Sport society

EST

27 JUN 2002
11

113.092.2

36. 36.

25

 0.3

38.7

36.

-0.02

SHUMBARETS Oleksandr

Kremenets Ski school

UKR

17 SEP 2001
12

HREBENIUK Vitaliy

Kremenets Ski school

UKR

27 SEP 2001
13

108.091.9

48. 46.

25

 1.4

30.8

45.

-0.11

KOLGANOV Alexander

Moscow

RUS

03 SEP 1999
14

112.092.2

36. 39.

25

 2.1

38.7

36.

-0.16

JELEN Rok

Ssk Velenje

SLO

31 MAR 2000
15

SALMELA Olli

Ounasvaaran Hiihtoseura

FIN

27 MAY 1994
16

111.592.2

36. 41.

25

-1.3

34.4

42.

 0.12

BORISOV Timofey

CZVS MO

RUS

05 DEC 1993
17

102.592.1

42. 53.

25

-1.1

18.4

53.

 0.10

YAHIN Ernest

SDUSHOR 33 Ufa

RUS

09 JAN 1991
18

LEHNERT Luis

Wsv Oberaudorf

GER

12 JUN 2000
19

120.092.8

10. 20.

25

-0.4

50.6

20.

 0.04
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m/s
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PFORDTE Maximilian

WSV Gruena.

GER

25 JUN 1998
20

118.092.6

19. 24.

25

-0.2

47.2

25.

 0.02

BORTOLAS Iacopo

U.S. DOLOMITICA A.S.D.

ITA

07 JUN 2003
21

122.092.1

42. 14.

25

-1.0

53.6

16.

 0.09

KOPP Tim

VSC Klingenthal

GER

11 FEB 1999
22

112.592.1

42. 38.

25

 0.0

37.5

39.

 0.00

HEINIS Marco

Olympic Mont d or

FRA

14 APR 2003
23

120.592.3

30. 18.

25

 0.8

52.7

18.

-0.06

BRECL Gasper

Ssk Mislinja

SLO

18 NOV 1999
24

123.092.6

19. 12.

25

 0.5

56.9

11.

-0.04

MAZURCHUK Dmytro

Kremenets Ski school

UKR

19 JAN 1999
25

126.092.1

42. 7.

25

 1.7

63.5

4.

-0.13

MILANIN Aleksandr

Moscow UOR2

RUS

17 MAR 2000
26

120.093.1

2. 20.

25

 2.4

53.4

17.

-0.18

KARHUMAA Waltteri

Ounasvaara Ski club

FIN

07 JUN 2002
27

115.092.7

14. 33.

25

 3.0

45.0

30.

-0.23

NIITTYKOSKI Otto

Ylistaron Kilpaveljet

FIN

13 MAR 2001
28

124.092.5

22. 10.

25

 1.8

60.0

8.

-0.14

VILHELMSEN Emil

Mosjoen Il

NOR

18 JUL 1994
29

108.593.0

5. 45.

25

-1.1

29.2

47.

 0.10

VALLET Edgar

CSR Pontarlier

FRA

26 JUN 2000
30

106.591.9

48. 48.

25

-1.2

25.5

49.

 0.11

BURAAS Lars

Hurdal Il

NOR

17 JAN 1995
31

110.092.2

36. 43.

25

-1.0

32.0

43.

 0.09

AZEGAMI Shogo

Chuo Univ.

JPN

04 NOV 2001
32

115.092.1

42. 33.

25

-1.3

40.7

34.

 0.12

LYNCH Erik

Steamboat Springs Winter Sprts Club

USA

09 JUN 1994
33

100.092.4

26. 54.

25

-1.6

13.4

54.

 0.15

KARHUMAA Wille

Ounasvaaran Hiihtoseura

FIN

07 JUN 2000
34

113.092.3

30. 36.

25

 1.2

39.6

35.

-0.09

TYRODE Mael

S.C les fourgs

FRA

31 JUL 2000
35

103.091.9

48. 52.

25

 1.4

21.8

52.

-0.11

KOBAYASHI Sakutaro

Keio Univ.

JPN

29 MAY 2000
36

121.591.9

48. 15.

25

 2.4

56.1

12.

-0.18

SHUMATE Jared

Park City Ski and Snowboard

USA

06 MAR 1999
37

104.091.7

53. 51.

25

 0.1

22.3

50.

-0.01

HAHN Martin

VSC Klingenthal

GER

06 MAY 1997
38

120.592.3

30. 18.

25

 0.4

52.3

19.

-0.03

TEELING Max

SC Bischofshofen

AUT

29 AUG 1999
39

108.092.7

14. 46.

25

 2.1

31.5

44.

-0.16

EIKSUND SAETHRE Jakob

Fossum If

NOR

13 NOV 1999
40

117.592.8

10. 26.

25

 0.0

46.5

27.

 0.00

ANDREWS Grant

Steamboat Springs Winter Sports Clu

USA

03 DEC 1997
41

104.591.2

56. 50.

25

-1.1

22.0

51.

 0.10

KUPCZAK Szczepan

SSR LZS Sokol Szczyrk

POL

29 NOV 1992
42

121.592.5

22. 15.

25

 0.0

53.7

15.

 0.00

SCHUMANN Stephen

Park City Ski and Snowboard

USA

14 MAR 2000
43

90.091.6

55. 56.

25

-1.1

0.0

55.

 0.10
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OBERMEYR Fabio

WSC Bad Mitterndorf

AUT

08 AUG 2000
44

115.592.7

14. 32.

25

-1.4

41.5

33.

 0.13

NAESVOLD Leif Torbjoern

Roeyken Hopp

NOR

05 MAR 1998
45

125.092.6

19. 8.

25

-1.0

59.0

9.

 0.09

SKAARSET Lars Ivar

Soere Aal il

NOR

05 JAN 1998
46

116.092.3

30. 31.

25

-1.9

41.9

32.

 0.18

MRAZ Samuel

KSG Klagenfurt-Kaernten

AUT

02 JUL 1998
47

117.092.9

6. 27.

25

 0.3

45.9

28.

-0.02

TERZER Dominik

Nordic Team Absam-Tirol

AUT

19 SEP 1999
48

125.092.9

6. 8.

25

-1.0

59.0

9.

 0.09

DEUSCHL Christian

Nordic Team Absam-Tirol

AUT

20 APR 1997
49

126.592.3

30. 5.

25

 0.3

63.0

5.

-0.02

ORTER Philipp

SV Villach-Kaernten

AUT

16 FEB 1994
50

134.093.5

1. 3.

25

 1.4

77.6

2.

-0.11

FRANK Christian

Sk Berchtesgaden

GER

17 JUN 2001
51

123.092.4

26. 12.

25

-0.9

55.5

14.

 0.08

ANDERSEN Espen

Lommedalen IL

NOR

28 OCT 1993
52

135.592.5

22. 2.

25

-1.3

77.6

2.

 0.12

RETTENEGGER Thomas

TSU St. Veit im Pongau-Salzburg

AUT

05 FEB 2000
53

117.092.7

14. 27.

25

-2.3

43.3

31.

 0.21

HUETTEL Simon

Wsv 1922 Weissenstadt

GER

04 AUG 1999
54

127.593.1

2. 4.

25

-3.5

61.0

7.

 0.32

EINKEMMER Manuel

WSV Woergl

AUT

23 JUN 2001
55

126.592.4

26. 5.

25

-1.4

61.3

6.

 0.13

THANNHEIMER Wendelin

Sc Oberstdorf

GER

25 NOV 1999
56

115.092.8

10. 33.

25

-4.0

38.0

38.

 0.37

MACH David

Tsv Buchenberg

GER

14 MAY 2000
57

121.592.7

14. 15.

25

-5.6

48.1

24.

 0.52

TILLER Simen

Moelven

NOR

26 NOV 1995
58

137.093.1

2. 1.

25

-1.4

80.2

1.

 0.13

LANGE Jakob

WSV Kiefersfelden

GER

05 AUG 1995
59

124.092.9

6. 10.

25

-2.5

55.7

13.

 0.23

Weather Information

Weather

Air

[°C]

Snow

[°C]

Humidity

[%]

Wind [m/s]

Min Avg Max

partly cloudy -9-7 90 -0.20  0.00  0.50Trial round

Statistics

Gate Athletes Falls MaxAvgMin

Distance [m]

Min MaxAvg

Speed [km/h] Competitors/Nations

Entries Started Results

Trial round  25 56 0 91.2 92.4137.0 93.590.0 116.0 59/14 56/14 56/14
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